
Monday, April 15, 2024 - Games Location

6:30 PM Hunter Stokes State Farm vs Hyman Law Group Pete Wilkes Field B

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 - Games Location

5:30 PM Vaught Eye Associates vs Smith Sapp Pete Wilkes Field A

5:30 PM Dr. Jen's vs Coastal Bin Store Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM The Freeze vs Tigersharks Pete Wilkes Field B

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 - Practice Location

5:30 PM Coastal Bin Store vs Hyman Law Group Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Dr. Jen's vs Smith Sapp Pete Wilkes Field B

Thursday, April 18, 2024 - Practice Location

5:30 PM Hunter Stokes State Farm vs Tigersharks Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Vaught Eye Associates vs Horry Electric Pete Wilkes Field B

Monday, April 22, 2024 - Games Location

5:30 PM Hyman Law Group vs Smith Sapp Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Coastal Bin Store vs Tigersharks Pete Wilkes Field B

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 - Games Location

5:30 PM Hunter Stokes State Farm vs The Freeze Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Dr. Jen's vs Horry Electric Pete Wilkes Field B

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 - Practice Location

5:30 PM Smith Sapp vs Tigersharks Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Hyman Law Group vs Horry Electric Pete Wilkes Field B

Thursday, April 25, 2024 - Practice Location

5:30 PM Coastal Bin Store vs The Freeze Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Dr. Jen's vs Vaught Eye Associates Pete Wilkes Field B

Monday, April 29, 2024 - Games Location

5:30 PM Coastal Bin Store vs Hunter Stokes State Farm Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Hyman Law Group vs Vaught Eye Associates Pete Wilkes Field B

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 - Games Location

5:30 PM Tigersharks vs Horry Electric Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Smith Sapp vs The Freeze Pete Wilkes Field B

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 - Practice Location

5:30 PM Horry Electric vs The Freeze Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Tigersharks vs Vaught Eye Associates Pete Wilkes Field B

Thursday, May 2, 2024 - Practice Location

5:30 PM Smith Sapp vs Hunter Stokes State Farm Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Hyman Law Group vs Dr. Jen's Pete Wilkes Field B

Monday, May 6, 2024 - Games Location

5:30 PM The Freeze vs Vaught Eye Associates Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Smith Sapp vs Coastal Bin Store Pete Wilkes Field B

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 - Games Location

5:30 PM Tigersharks vs Dr. Jen's Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Horry Electric vs Hunter Stokes State Farm Pete Wilkes Field B

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 - Practice Location

5:30 PM Vaught Eye Associates vs Hunter Stokes State Farm Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM The Freeze vs Dr. Jen's Pete Wilkes Field B
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Thursday, May 9, 2024 - Practice Location

5:30 PM Horry Electric vs Coastal Bin Store Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Tigersharks vs Hyman Law Group Pete Wilkes Field B

Monday, May 13, 2024 - Games Location

5:30 PM The Freeze vs Hyman Law Group Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Vaught Eye Associates vs Coastal Bin Store Pete Wilkes Field B

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 - Games Location

5:30 PM Hunter Stokes State Farm vs Dr. Jen's Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Horry Electric vs Smith Sapp Pete Wilkes Field B

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 - Games Location

5:30 PM The Freeze vs Horry Electric Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Tigersharks vs Hyman Law Group Pete Wilkes Field B

Thursday, May 16, 2024 - Games Location

5:30 PM Hunter Stokes State Farm vs Smith Sapp Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Dr. Jen's vs Vaught Eye Associates Pete Wilkes Field B

Monday, May 20, 2024 - Games Location

5:30 PM Horry Electric vs Coastal Bin Store Pete Wilkes Field B

6:30 PM Dr. Jen's vs Hyman Law Group Pete Wilkes Field B

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 - Games Location

5:30 PM Vaught Eye Associates vs Tigersharks Pete Wilkes Field B

Susan Becton

1515 Mill Pond Road

Conway, SC 29526

Phone: (843) 488-1950

Fax: (843) 248-1749

Email: sbecton@conwaysc.gov

www.conwayparksandrecreation.com

In case of rain, please call (843) 248-1744

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER vs LIKE US ON FACEBOOK!

http://www.conwayparksandrecreation.com/

